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Breakfast 

Fresh Squeezed Orange or Grapefrurt JUICe .... $I .SO SIll .. " $2.25 Ig. 
Apple, Tomato or PIneapple Juice .... $ 1.25 sm ... $ 1.95 Ig. 

Apple or Banana Fnners .... $2.50 
Mixed Fresh Fruit Salad .... $4.50 

EGG DISHES 

Two Eggs. Any Style WIth Choice of Bacon. Ham or Sausage WIth Home Foes. Toast or Muffin . . $3.95 
Two Eggs with Toast or Muffin.1-Iome Fnes. Coffee or Tea and Fresh Squeezed Juice .... $3.50 

with one egg .... $3.25 
5teak and Eggs WIth Toast and Home fnes .... $7.95 

"2 George St Eye Opener Two Eggs. Bacon, Sausage. Two Pancakes and Toast .... $4.25 
Huevos Rancheros. Two Eggs on Com Tortillas and Black. Beans, WIth SptCy Salsa. I'1onterey Jack Cheese, 

Sour Cream and Avocado Salsa ... $5.95 
Eggs BenedICt: Two Poached Eggs on Toasted EngIlsh Muffins wrth Canadian Bacon and Hollandaise ... $6.95 

THREE EGG OMELETTES 

Served wilh home (nes. roast and a (rUlt garnISh 

Cheese Omelette With choICe of Cheddar. SWISS. jack or Amencan. . $5.00 
Ham and Cheese . $5.75 

Western Omelette $5.50 
Mushroom. Broccoli, and Cheddar . . $5.75 

Sausage, Jalapeno jack. and Chili Salsa . $5 .95 
Farmers Omelene With Bacon. Omans, Cheese and Potatoes .. $5.75 

PANCAKES. FRENCH TOAST AND WAffLES 

Waffles With Buner and Vermont Maple Syrup ... $4.25 
Waffles with Fresh Fruit . $4.75 

Waffles With Fresh Bernes and Creme FralChe .... $4.95 
Single Waffle WIth Eggs and choice of Ham. Bacon. or Sausage .... $4.95 

TraditIOnal french Toast (served with Warm Syrup a:"ld Whipped Butter) . . $3.25 
Pancakes With Butter and Syrup .. .. $3.25 

Blueberry Pancakes, Blueberry Compote .... $4.25 
Strawberry Pancakes With Creme FralChe .... $4.95 

ThICk Cut French Toast With Fruit .... $'U5 

PASTRIES 

Assortme.,t of Fresh Baked Muffins ... $1 .00 each 
Worffermans English Muffins . .. $1 .25 
Bagels wrth Cream Cheese $ 1.25 

Assortment of Breakfast PastrIeS . $.75 each 

Slices of Bacon .... $ 1.95 
unks of Sausages . .. $ I .95 
Smoked Ham .... $1 .95 
Canad~n Bacon .... $1.95 

SIDE ORDERS 

Horne Fnes ... $1.25 
Single Egg. .. $.75 
Cold Cereal with Milk .... $ 1.75 

WIth Fresh Frutt .... $2.25 

Lunch 

APPETIZERS AND SOUPS 

Soup of the Day .... $ 1.95 cup .... $2.95 bowl 
New England 5eafcxxl Chowder .... $3.75 bowl 

Grilled ·Pizza" of the Day " .. $4,95 
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail .... $1 .50 ea. 

Deep Fried Eggplant Mozzarella and Proscuitto "Sandwiches" ... $4.75 
Pan Blackened Chicken Tenders with Two Dipping Sauces .. $4.00 

Steamed Mussels with Mustard, Cream, Rosemary and Garlic ... $5.95 
Grilled Scallops in Pancetta .... $6.75 

Deep fried Jalapenos stuffed ,.,th Sausage and jack Cheese . .. $4.00 

TABLE SHARES 

~ (or t\ooO or more to shore 

Guacamole with Chips and Salsa ... $4.50 
Barbeque Pori< and Black Bean Nachos .... $5.95 

MIXed Vegetable Tempura wrth Onemal Otpptng s...uce . $5.75 
Bruchetta: Gnrred Garlic Bread With Tomato, Cheese & Fresh Herbs . .. $3.50 

SALADS. EGGS AND PASTAS 

Caesar Salad .... $4.00 
ClasSIC Tossed Vegetable Salad ... . $2.75 

Californaa Cobb Salad .... $6.75 
Gnlled Sesame ChICken Salad With Ginger .... $6.75 

Fettuone Carbonara With Cream, Bacon and Romano ... $7.25 
llngUlnl WIth Fresh Tomatoes, Basll and Ohve 0 11. .. $6.50 

Pasta of the Day .... Pnced Dally 
M:JShroom, Broccoli and Cheddar Omelette . $5.75 
Sausage. jalapeno. jack. and Chili Salsa Omelette $5.95 

Omelettes served WIth toost cut foes and frUit 
Pasta dIShes ore served WIth house salad 

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES 

Hamburger or Cheeseburger Served with Homemade french Fries ... $5.00 
Served wrth Bacon or Sauteed Mushrooms .... $5.50 

Gnlled Chicken. Bacon. Tomato. and Avocado Sa:ndwich .... $6.00 
Caribbean Chicken Salad Sanct-Mch with Sweet Potato Fnes .... $5.25 

Dally Soup and Sandwich Special . .. Pnced Daily 
Grilled lamb in Pita Bread With Cucumber MInt Salad .... $6.50 

Gnlled Cheese and Tomato on Whole Wheat With Homemade Fries ... $3.95 
Pork Barbeque Sandwich with Sweet Potato Fries .... $5.50 

Grilled Vegetable Pocket Assorted Gnlled Vegetables served in Pita Bread wrth Spicy Mustard Sauce 
and Melted Swiss .... $4.25 

MAIN COURSES AND GRILLED fARE 

Marinated Steak or Chicken -Fajitas- .... $7.95 
Crock of All Meat Chili served wrth Com Bread and Slack Beans .... $6.50 

Grilled New York Sir10in with Homemade french Fnes .... $11 .95 
F'1Sh and ChIps with Ma/tVinegar and Fresh Tartar Sauce .... $5.25 

SIDE DISHES AND CONDIMENTS 

Homemade French Fries . . $1.50 
Sweet Potato Fries. .. $ 1.75 
On;on IOn&' .... $2.50 

Grilled Red Onions .... $2.00 
Baked Black Beans .... $1.75 
Grilled Vegetables .... $4.00 

Dinner 

APPETIZERS AND SOUPS 

Soup of the Day .... $ 1.95 cup .... $2.95 bowl 
New England 5eafcxxl Chowder .... $3.75 bowl 

Grilled ·Pizza" of the Day .... $4,95 
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail .... $1 .50 ea 

Deep Fried Eggplant. Mozzarella and Proscuitto "Sandwiches· ... $4.75 
Pan Blackened Chicken Tenders with Two Oipping Sauces. .. $4.00 

Steamed Mussels with Mustard, Cream. Rosemary and Garlic ... $5.95 
Grilled Scallops in Pancetta .... $6.75 

Deep fried jalapenos, stuffed '""" Sausage and jack Cheese . . $4.00 

TABLE SHARES 

Guacamole '""" Crups and Salsa .... $4.50 
Barbeque Pori< and Black Bean Nachos .... $5.95 

MIXed Vegetable Tempura WIth Onental OlppIng Sauce .... $5.75 
Bruchetta: Gnlled Garlic Bread with Tomato, Cheese & Fresh Herbs ... $3.50 

SALADS 

Caesar Salad .... $4.00 
ClasSIC Tosred Vegetable Salad . .. $2.75 

Califoma Cobb Salad .... $6.75 
Grilled Sesame Owcken Salad With Ginger ... $6.75 

PASTAS AND UGHTER fARE 

Mannated Steak 01" Chicken -FajItas- .... sa.50 
Crode: of All Meat Chilt wrth Com Bread and Black. Beans ... $6.50 

Pasta of the Day .... $9.50 
FethK:ine Carbonara wrth Cream, Pancetta. and Romano . . .. $9.50 

lJngwni with Fresh Tomatoes, Basil and OINe O~ ... . $9.25 
Spinach Fettuc:ine with Roasted Vegetables, BasIl, and Pine Nuts .... $10.95 

Pasta dishes ore served With house soIod 

MAIN COURSES AND GRILLED FARE 

Three Mustard Olic:ken .... with I-Jomemade French Fnes .. . $8.95 
Marnated Leg of Lamb wrth Rosemary and Sweet Garhc .... $13.00 

GriOled Pork Chops '""" Black Beans. Cornbread and Barbeque Sauce ... $1 1.95 
Dry Aged New Yori< ~_ . . $16.95 

SIDE DISHES AND CONDIMENTS 

Homemade French Fries .... $ 1.50 Grilled Red OnIOl'tS ... $200 
Sweet Potato Fries .... $ 1.75 Baked Black Beans .... $1.75 
Gnlled Vege1ab'" .... $4.00 Onion R;ngs . .. $2.50 


